
Wahconah Boys XC Meet 11/07/2020

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wahconah 00:19:22.00 21

2 Mount Greylock 00:19:55.37 34

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Wahconah Boys XC Meet 11/07/2020

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wahconah 00:19:22.00 15 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 187 Alexander Perenick 00:18:22.15 1

2 3 194 Lucas Wildrick 00:19:23.44 3

3 4 193 Peyton Webb 00:19:24.40 4

4 5 181 Riley Gladu 00:19:26.27 5

5 8 179 Aidan Garcia 00:20:13.76 8

6 11 176 Cooper Calvert 00:20:24.33 (11)

7 18 183 Ethan Hayes 00:21:19.57 (14)

2 Mount Greylock 00:19:55.37 29 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 137 Charles McWeeny 00:18:59.42 2

2 6 152 Parker Winters 00:19:48.54 6

3 7 142 Andrew Petropulos 00:20:12.01 7

4 9 128 Gabriel Gerry 00:20:18.00 9

5 10 129 Ezra Holzapfel 00:20:18.92 10

6 12 132 Ryan Keating 00:20:27.24 (12)

7 13 138 Rafael Mellow-Bartels 00:20:31.65 (13)
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Wahconah Boys XC Meet 11/07/2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 187 Alexander Perenick SO 00:18:22.15 Wahconah

2 2 137 Charles McWeeny SR 00:18:59.42 Mount Greylock

3 3 194 Lucas Wildrick SO 00:19:23.44 Wahconah

4 4 193 Peyton Webb JR 00:19:24.40 Wahconah

5 5 181 Riley Gladu FR 00:19:26.27 Wahconah

6 6 152 Parker Winters JR 00:19:48.54 Mount Greylock

7 7 142 Andrew Petropulos FR 00:20:12.01 Mount Greylock

8 8 179 Aidan Garcia FR 00:20:13.76 Wahconah

9 9 128 Gabriel Gerry SR 00:20:18.00 Mount Greylock

10 10 129 Ezra Holzapfel SO 00:20:18.92 Mount Greylock

11 (11) 176 Cooper Calvert 7th 00:20:24.33 Wahconah

12 (12) 132 Ryan Keating FR 00:20:27.24 Mount Greylock

13 (13) 138 Rafael Mellow-Bartels 8th 00:20:31.65 Mount Greylock

14 0 139 Corban Miller SR 00:20:36.71 Mount Greylock

15 0 121 Jude Bakija FR 00:21:00.37 Mount Greylock

16 0 123 Everett Crowe 7th 00:21:02.22 Mount Greylock

17 0 127 Michael Faulkner SR 00:21:05.21 Mount Greylock

18 (14) 183 Ethan Hayes SR 00:21:19.57 Wahconah

19 0 180 Cadighan Gladu 8th 00:21:25.52 Wahconah

20 0 143 Quinlan Repetto FR 00:21:25.54 Mount Greylock

21 0 120 William Apotsos 7th 00:21:27.62 Mount Greylock

22 0 140 Teague Murphy JR 00:21:37.41 Mount Greylock

23 0 189 Dylan Smith JR 00:21:39.26 Wahconah

24 0 186 Noah Perault SR 00:21:56.15 Wahconah

25 0 126 Finn Ellingwood SR 00:22:16.29 Mount Greylock

26 0 188 Fritz Sanders 8th 00:22:21.90 Wahconah

27 0 151 Vincent Welch FR 00:22:25.22 Mount Greylock

28 0 149 Ezekiel Singer 8th 00:22:37.30 Mount Greylock

29 0 191 Shaun Thornton SR 00:23:06.58 Wahconah

30 0 148 Noah Shin SO 00:23:30.86 Mount Greylock

31 0 122 Jameson Bayliss 8th 00:23:49.72 Mount Greylock

32 0 133 Jenner Kittle FR 00:24:27.29 Mount Greylock

33 0 130 William Igoe 8th 00:24:43.18 Mount Greylock

34 0 153 Kofi Roberts 7th 00:24:50.26 Mount Greylock

35 0 131 Noah Kane-Smalls 7th 00:25:06.71 Mount Greylock

36 0 178 Jack DiCicco 7th 00:25:16.14 Wahconah

37 0 141 Liam Noyes 8th 00:25:19.40 Mount Greylock

38 0 136 Altan McIntosh SO 00:25:36.20 Mount Greylock

39 0 154 Matthew Daley FR 00:25:41.14 Mount Greylock

40 0 125 Maxwell Easton 7th 00:25:44.91 Mount Greylock

41 0 134 Will Marsh SO 00:25:46.60 Mount Greylock

42 0 192 Owen Tucker 7th 00:25:49.81 Wahconah

43 0 190 Gavin Sommers JR 00:26:23.42 Wahconah

44 0 135 Patrick McConnell SO 00:27:09.26 Mount Greylock

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 11/7/2020 1:33:35 PM Page: 3 of 3


